
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: COASTLINE BMW X1 QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 65
Handicap - 1200m

26 December 2022 - 13:18

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.02
(0:13.53)

0:58.49
(0:11.33)

0:47.16
(0:12.04)

0:35.12
(0:12.17)

0:22.95
(0:11.34)

0:11.61
(0:11.61)

0:35.12

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 BUSTING 3 66.3 0:11.08 1:12.02 [1] 0:58.25 [4] 0:46.75 [4] 0:34.66 [4] 0:22.69 [3] 0:11.61 [1] 1:12.02 0:34.66

Angela Jones Overall 400m (0:13.77) (0:11.50) (0:12.09) (0:11.97) (0:11.08) (0:11.61)

2 6 MENARI MAGIC 9 66.2 0:11.33 1:12.33 [2] 0:58.80 [1] 0:47.47 [1] 0:35.43 [1] 0:23.26 [1] 0:11.84 [2] 0.31L 0:35.43 +1

Madeleine Wishart 1000m 1000m (0:13.53) (0:11.33) (0:12.04) (0:12.17) (0:11.42) (0:11.84)

3 4 DIANA'S AFFAIR 4 65.9 0:11.11 1:12.60 [3] 0:58.55 [8] 0:46.94 [7] 0:34.82 [8] 0:22.94 [6] 0:11.83 [4] 0.58L 0:34.82 +1

Brodie Loy 1000m 400m (0:14.05) (0:11.61) (0:12.12) (0:11.88) (0:11.11) (0:11.83)

4 9 WAR TOO ALL 6 66.3 0:11.25 1:12.69 [4] 0:58.91 [5] 0:47.21 [6] 0:35.22 [5] 0:23.16 [5] 0:11.91 [5] 0.67L 0:35.22 +2

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:13.78) (0:11.70) (0:11.99) (0:12.06) (0:11.25) (0:11.91)

5 8 QUIRIN 5 65.3 0:11.39 1:12.90 [5] 0:59.35 [2] 0:47.84 [2] 0:35.70 [2] 0:23.68 [2] 0:12.29 [3] 0.88L 0:35.70 +1

Taylor Marshall Overall 400m (0:13.55) (0:11.51) (0:12.14) (0:12.02) (0:11.39) (0:12.29)

6 1 DEALING'S DONE 8 66.4 0:11.22 1:12.97 [6] 0:58.99 [7] 0:47.33 [8] 0:35.35 [7] 0:23.37 [8] 0:12.15 [7] 0.95L 0:35.35 +3

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 400m (0:13.98) (0:11.66) (0:11.98) (0:11.98) (0:11.22) (0:12.15)

7 5 SPILL THE TEARS 7 66.0 0:11.48 1:13.67 [7] 1:00.08 [3] 0:48.44 [3] 0:36.31 [3] 0:24.20 [4] 0:12.72 [6] 1.65L 0:36.31 +9

Georgina Cartwright Overall 400m (0:13.59) (0:11.64) (0:12.13) (0:12.11) (0:11.48) (0:12.72)

8 7 POSSOVER 2 66.4 0:11.51 1:13.94 [8] 0:59.99 [6] 0:48.48 [5] 0:36.39 [6] 0:24.32 [7] 0:12.70 [8] 1.92L 0:36.39 +0

Nathan Thomas Overall 1000m (0:13.95) (0:11.51) (0:12.09) (0:12.07) (0:11.62) (0:12.70)

Scratched: Mishani Persuasion (#2)

Report Created:  Mon 26 December 2022  17:36 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: COASTLINE BMW X7 Maiden Handicap - 1800m

26 December 2022 - 13:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:53.09
(0:13.76)

1:39.33
(0:11.51)

1:27.82
(0:12.13)

1:15.69
(0:12.63)

1:03.06
(0:12.88)

0:50.18
(0:12.49)

0:37.69
(0:12.00)

0:37.69

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 TORQUE LEICA STAR 11 65.0 0:11.66 1:53.09 [1] 1:38.59 [10] 1:26.93 [10] 1:14.69 [9] 1:02.03 [10] 0:49.32 [10] 0:36.57 [9] 0:36.57

Nikita Beriman 1600m 1600m (0:14.50) (0:11.66) (0:12.24) (0:12.66) (0:12.71) (0:12.75) (0:12.19)

2 7 CHASSAGNE 7 64.9 0:11.77 1:53.33 [2] 1:38.93 [9] 1:27.16 [9] 1:14.86 [10] 1:02.25 [9] 0:49.52 [9] 0:36.63 [11] 0:36.63 +2

Angela Jones Overall 1600m (0:14.40) (0:11.77) (0:12.30) (0:12.61) (0:12.73) (0:12.89) (0:12.37)

3 5 ANOTHER DIME 2 65.1 0:11.50 1:53.45 [3] 1:39.09 [8] 1:27.59 [7] 1:15.43 [7] 1:02.76 [7] 0:49.98 [8] 0:37.12 [7] 0:37.12 +1

Sean Cormack 1600m 1600m (0:14.36) (0:11.50) (0:12.16) (0:12.67) (0:12.78) (0:12.86) (0:12.43)

4 9 EXCUSE ME 8 65.3 0:11.56 1:53.51 [4] 1:39.20 [6] 1:27.64 [6] 1:15.43 [6] 1:02.77 [6] 0:50.21 [3] 0:38.11 [1] 0:38.11 -1

Brodie Loy 1600m 1600m (0:14.31) (0:11.56) (0:12.21) (0:12.66) (0:12.56) (0:12.10) (0:12.00)

5 3 THINK D'ORO 12 63.1 0:11.81 1:54.08 [5] 1:39.40 [11] 1:27.59 [12] 1:15.42 [12] 1:02.85 [11] 0:50.11 [11] 0:37.52 [10] 0:37.52 +11

Lani Allen Overall 1600m (0:14.68) (0:11.81) (0:12.17) (0:12.57) (0:12.74) (0:12.59) (0:12.49)

6 11 CALATHIEL 1 64.8 0:11.69 1:54.27 [6] 1:39.54 [12] 1:27.85 [11] 1:15.62 [11] 1:03.02 [12] 0:50.24 [12] 0:37.46 [12] 0:37.46 -3

Elione Chaves 1400m 1600m (0:14.73) (0:11.69) (0:12.23) (0:12.60) (0:12.78) (0:12.78) (0:12.48)

7 4 SEQUOIA CHIEFTAIN 6 65.7 0:11.54 1:54.48 [7] 1:40.13 [7] 1:28.59 [8] 1:16.36 [8] 1:03.68 [8] 0:50.98 [7] 0:38.46 [4] 0:38.46 +6

Matthew Powell 1600m 1600m (0:14.35) (0:11.54) (0:12.23) (0:12.68) (0:12.70) (0:12.52) (0:12.60)

8 2 OZARCH 10 65.4 0:11.35 1:54.55 [8] 1:40.37 [5] 1:29.02 [3] 1:16.86 [3] 1:04.48 [1] 0:51.59 [1] 0:38.72 [2] 0:38.72 +4

Taylor Marshall 1600m 1600m (0:14.18) (0:11.35) (0:12.16) (0:12.38) (0:12.89) (0:12.87) (0:12.63)

9 12 GOLD INVEST 9 66.4 0:11.48 1:55.33 [9] 1:41.48 [2] 1:30.00 [2] 1:17.83 [2] 1:05.02 [3] 0:52.04 [5] 0:39.11 [5] 0:39.11 +4

Tiffani Brooker 1600m 1600m (0:13.85) (0:11.48) (0:12.17) (0:12.81) (0:12.98) (0:12.93) (0:12.53)

10 13 SOCIAL DAME 3 64.8 0:11.46 1:55.58 [10] 1:41.41 [4] 1:29.95 [4] 1:17.79 [4] 1:05.09 [4] 0:52.32 [4] 0:39.36 [6] 0:39.36 -4

Melea Castle 1400m 1600m (0:14.17) (0:11.46) (0:12.16) (0:12.70) (0:12.77) (0:12.96) (0:12.72)

Scratched: Rufus Winright (#6)

Report Created:  Mon 26 December 2022  17:36 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: COASTLINE BMW X7 Maiden Handicap - 1800m

26 December 2022 - 13:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:53.09
(0:13.76)

1:39.33
(0:11.51)

1:27.82
(0:12.13)

1:15.69
(0:12.63)

1:03.06
(0:12.88)

0:50.18
(0:12.49)

0:37.69
(0:12.00)

0:37.69

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 EAGLE VISION 5 66.6 0:11.51 1:56.84 [11] 1:43.08 [1] 1:31.57 [1] 1:19.44 [1] 1:06.81 [2] 0:53.93 [2] 0:40.97 [3] 0:40.97 +0

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1600m (0:13.76) (0:11.51) (0:12.13) (0:12.63) (0:12.88) (0:12.96) (0:12.83)

12 1 LET HIM LOOSE 4 64.7 0:11.51 1:59.62 [12] 1:45.49 [3] 1:33.98 [5] 1:21.82 [5] 1:09.11 [5] 0:56.16 [6] 0:43.14 [8] 0:43.14 +4

Craig Robertson 1600m 1600m (0:14.13) (0:11.51) (0:12.16) (0:12.71) (0:12.95) (0:13.02) (0:13.24)

Scratched: Rufus Winright (#6)

Report Created:  Mon 26 December 2022  17:36 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: COASTLINE BMW X7 Maiden Handicap - 1800m

26 December 2022 - 13:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:25.69
(0:12.43)

0:13.26
(0:13.26)

0:37.69

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 TORQUE LEICA STAR 11 65.0 0:11.66 0:24.38 [5] 0:12.50 [2] 1:53.09 0:36.57

Nikita Beriman 1600m 1600m (0:11.88) (0:12.50)

2 7 CHASSAGNE 7 64.9 0:11.77 0:24.26 [9] 0:12.21 [5] 0.24L 0:36.63 +2

Angela Jones Overall 1600m (0:12.05) (0:12.21)

3 5 ANOTHER DIME 2 65.1 0:11.50 0:24.69 [7] 0:12.55 [3] 0.36L 0:37.12 +1

Sean Cormack 1600m 1600m (0:12.14) (0:12.55)

4 9 EXCUSE ME 8 65.3 0:11.56 0:26.11 [1] 0:13.68 [1] 0.42L 0:38.11 -1

Brodie Loy 1600m 1600m (0:12.43) (0:13.68)

5 3 THINK D'ORO 12 63.1 0:11.81 0:25.03 [10] 0:12.82 [7] 0.99L 0:37.52 +11

Lani Allen Overall 1600m (0:12.21) (0:12.82)

6 11 CALATHIEL 1 64.8 0:11.69 0:24.98 [11] 0:12.64 [9] 1.18L 0:37.46 -3

Elione Chaves 1400m 1600m (0:12.34) (0:12.64)

7 4 SEQUOIA CHIEFTAIN 6 65.7 0:11.54 0:25.86 [3] 0:13.29 [6] 1.39L 0:38.46 +6

Matthew Powell 1600m 1600m (0:12.57) (0:13.29)

8 2 OZARCH 10 65.4 0:11.35 0:26.09 [2] 0:13.53 [4] 1.46L 0:38.72 +4

Taylor Marshall 1600m 1600m (0:12.56) (0:13.53)

9 12 GOLD INVEST 9 66.4 0:11.48 0:26.58 [4] 0:13.87 [8] 2.24L 0:39.11 +4

Tiffani Brooker 1600m 1600m (0:12.71) (0:13.87)

10 13 SOCIAL DAME 3 64.8 0:11.46 0:26.64 [8] 0:13.58 [10] 2.49L 0:39.36 -4

Melea Castle 1400m 1600m (0:13.06) (0:13.58)

Scratched: Rufus Winright (#6)

Report Created:  Mon 26 December 2022  17:36 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: COASTLINE BMW X7 Maiden Handicap - 1800m

26 December 2022 - 13:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:25.69
(0:12.43)

0:13.26
(0:13.26)

0:37.69

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 EAGLE VISION 5 66.6 0:11.51 0:28.14 [6] 0:14.80 [11] 3.75L 0:40.97 +0

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1600m (0:13.34) (0:14.80)

12 1 LET HIM LOOSE 4 64.7 0:11.51 0:29.90 [12] 0:16.24 [12] 6.53L 0:43.14 +4

Craig Robertson 1600m 1600m (0:13.66) (0:16.24)

Scratched: Rufus Winright (#6)

Report Created:  Mon 26 December 2022  17:36 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: COASTLINE BMW XM Class 2 Handicap - 1000m

26 December 2022 - 14:32

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.13
(0:13.06)

0:45.07
(0:10.69)

0:34.38
(0:11.09)

0:23.29
(0:11.41)

0:11.88
(0:11.88)

0:34.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 DEEPOUR 9 68.1 0:10.73 0:58.13 [1] 0:44.40 [8] 0:33.38 [7] 0:22.42 [6] 0:11.69 [4] 0:58.13 0:33.38

Elione Chaves 400m 400m (0:13.73) (0:11.02) (0:10.96) (0:10.73) (0:11.69)

2 5 SINGLE MEMO 3 67.7 0:10.78 0:58.32 [2] 0:44.82 [4] 0:34.04 [4] 0:23.10 [3] 0:12.05 [2] 0.19L 0:34.04 -2

Brodie Loy 800m 800m (0:13.50) (0:10.78) (0:10.94) (0:11.05) (0:12.05)

3 9 KAYLEEN 5 68.8 0:10.75 0:58.49 [3] 0:44.64 [9] 0:33.53 [9] 0:22.35 [10] 0:11.60 [8] 0.36L 0:33.53 +0

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:13.85) (0:11.11) (0:11.18) (0:10.75) (0:11.60)

4 10 LAI SEE 4 68.0 0:10.80 0:58.56 [4] 0:44.96 [6] 0:34.16 [5] 0:22.99 [5] 0:11.99 [6] 0.43L 0:34.16 -1

Wanderson D'Avila 400m 800m (0:13.60) (0:10.80) (0:11.17) (0:11.00) (0:11.99)

5 3 BOLD RUMBLE 2 68.7 0:10.78 0:58.78 [5] 0:45.53 [2] 0:34.75 [2] 0:23.74 [2] 0:12.42 [3] 0.65L 0:34.75 +0

Craig Robertson 800m 800m (0:13.25) (0:10.78) (0:11.01) (0:11.32) (0:12.42)

6 1 DUSTY DIAMOND 10 67.1 0:11.01 0:58.90 [6] 0:45.18 [7] 0:34.05 [8] 0:23.03 [8] 0:12.02 [7] 0.77L 0:34.05 +3

Nikita Beriman 800m 400m (0:13.72) (0:11.13) (0:11.02) (0:11.01) (0:12.02)

7 4 CRACKING THUNDER 7 67.5 0:10.92 0:58.90 [7] 0:44.78 [10] 0:33.85 [10] 0:22.80 [9] 0:11.88 [10] 0.77L 0:33.85 +2

Lani Allen 400m 400m (0:14.12) (0:10.93) (0:11.05) (0:10.92) (0:11.88)

8 8 KABOOM 1 67.9 0:11.10 0:58.92 [8] 0:45.33 [5] 0:34.20 [6] 0:23.07 [7] 0:11.97 [9] 0.79L 0:34.20 -1

Tiffani Brooker Overall 400m (0:13.59) (0:11.13) (0:11.13) (0:11.10) (0:11.97)

9 2 SHAJAEA 8 69.4 0:10.69 0:58.96 [9] 0:45.90 [1] 0:35.21 [1] 0:24.12 [1] 0:12.71 [1] 0.83L 0:35.21 -2

Jaden Lloyd Overall 800m (0:13.06) (0:10.69) (0:11.09) (0:11.41) (0:12.71)

10 7 ZI WIN 6 68.2 0:10.91 0:59.01 [10] 0:45.70 [3] 0:34.79 [3] 0:23.76 [4] 0:12.46 [5] 0.88L 0:34.79 +2

Taylor Marshall 800m 800m (0:13.31) (0:10.91) (0:11.03) (0:11.30) (0:12.46)

Report Created:  Mon 26 December 2022  17:36 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: COASTLINE BMW X5 OPEN Handicap - 1000m

26 December 2022 - 15:12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.40
(0:13.07)

0:44.33
(0:10.62)

0:33.71
(0:11.24)

0:22.47
(0:11.09)

0:11.38
(0:11.38)

0:33.71

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 THE BOPPER 9 70.6 0:10.57 0:57.40 [1] 0:43.54 [9] 0:32.97 [8] 0:21.98 [8] 0:11.38 [1] 0:57.40 0:32.97

Sean Cormack 800m 800m (0:13.86) (0:10.57) (0:10.99) (0:10.60) (0:11.38)

2 5 INDISPENSABLE 4 68.2 0:10.67 0:58.10 [2] 0:44.30 [8] 0:33.63 [9] 0:22.77 [9] 0:11.75 [7] 0.7L 0:33.63 -3

Taylor Marshall 800m 800m (0:13.80) (0:10.67) (0:10.86) (0:11.02) (0:11.75)

3 7 SUPERARE 1 68.4 0:10.63 0:58.11 [3] 0:44.60 [6] 0:33.97 [5] 0:23.04 [3] 0:11.98 [2] 0.71L 0:33.97 -5

Brodie Loy 800m 800m (0:13.51) (0:10.63) (0:10.93) (0:11.06) (0:11.98)

4 9 GENZAI THE WOLF 5 68.7 0:10.69 0:58.15 [4] 0:44.16 [10] 0:33.47 [10] 0:22.49 [10] 0:11.57 [10] 0.75L 0:33.47 -1

Georgina Cartwright 800m 800m (0:13.99) (0:10.69) (0:10.98) (0:10.92) (0:11.57)

5 4 BOMBASAY 6 68.5 0:10.65 0:58.26 [5] 0:44.66 [7] 0:34.01 [7] 0:23.01 [5] 0:12.00 [3] 0.86L 0:34.01 -3

Nikita Beriman 800m 800m (0:13.60) (0:10.65) (0:11.00) (0:11.01) (0:12.00)

6 8 MORT DOYLE 2 68.8 0:10.67 0:58.53 [6] 0:45.35 [3] 0:34.68 [3] 0:23.46 [4] 0:12.19 [6] 1.13L 0:34.68 -4

Jaden Lloyd 800m 800m (0:13.18) (0:10.67) (0:11.22) (0:11.27) (0:12.19)

7 1 KING KLAUS 3 70.2 0:10.62 0:58.61 [7] 0:45.54 [2] 0:34.92 [2] 0:23.68 [2] 0:12.32 [5] 1.21L 0:34.92 -1

Dale Smith Overall 800m (0:13.07) (0:10.62) (0:11.24) (0:11.36) (0:12.32)

8 6 PIZONIE 10 70.3 0:10.65 0:58.71 [8] 0:45.61 [1] 0:34.96 [1] 0:23.77 [1] 0:12.34 [4] 1.31L 0:34.96 -1

Angela Jones Overall 800m (0:13.10) (0:10.65) (0:11.19) (0:11.43) (0:12.34)

9 10 HAMILTON HILL 7 68.7 0:10.79 0:58.73 [9] 0:45.34 [5] 0:34.55 [6] 0:23.37 [7] 0:12.19 [8] 1.33L 0:34.55 +0

Lani Allen 800m 800m (0:13.39) (0:10.79) (0:11.18) (0:11.18) (0:12.19)

10 3 MARWAY 8 69.5 0:10.80 0:58.99 [10] 0:45.81 [4] 0:35.01 [4] 0:23.72 [6] 0:12.50 [9] 1.59L 0:35.01 +2

Matthew Powell Overall 800m (0:13.18) (0:10.80) (0:11.29) (0:11.22) (0:12.50)

Report Created:  Mon 26 December 2022  17:36 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: COASTLINE BMW i4 Maiden Handicap - 1200m

26 December 2022 - 15:52

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:13.26
(0:13.80)

0:59.46
(0:11.46)

0:48.00
(0:12.05)

0:35.95
(0:12.18)

0:23.77
(0:11.73)

0:12.04
(0:12.04)

0:35.95

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 FLYING ZAMBONI 11 65.4 0:11.42 1:13.26 [1] 0:59.22 [4] 0:47.69 [4] 0:35.54 [4] 0:23.45 [4] 0:12.03 [1] 1:13.26 0:35.54

Dale Smith 1000m 400m (0:14.04) (0:11.53) (0:12.15) (0:12.09) (0:11.42) (0:12.03)

2 9 LADY VALENTINE 9 64.9 0:11.36 1:13.45 [2] 0:59.28 [5] 0:47.59 [6] 0:35.57 [6] 0:23.49 [6] 0:12.13 [4] 0.19L 0:35.57 -6

Tiffani Brooker Overall 400m (0:14.17) (0:11.69) (0:12.02) (0:12.08) (0:11.36) (0:12.13)

3 6 DWINDLING SPIRIT 12 64.4 0:11.45 1:13.65 [3] 0:59.28 [7] 0:47.50 [7] 0:35.44 [8] 0:23.30 [9] 0:11.85 [8] 0.39L 0:35.44 -10

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:14.37) (0:11.78) (0:12.06) (0:12.14) (0:11.45) (0:11.85)

4 15 SMOOTH TORQUE 8 64.7 0:11.42 1:13.66 [4] 0:59.00 [8] 0:47.43 [8] 0:35.42 [7] 0:23.43 [7] 0:12.01 [6] 0.4L 0:35.42 -5

Matthew Powell 1000m 400m (0:14.66) (0:11.57) (0:12.01) (0:11.99) (0:11.42) (0:12.01)

5 22 GALLERY MASTER 2 65.0 0:11.54 1:13.74 [5] 0:59.78 [3] 0:48.24 [3] 0:36.19 [3] 0:24.10 [3] 0:12.39 [5] 0.48L 0:36.19 -9

Taylor Marshall Overall 1000m (0:13.96) (0:11.54) (0:12.05) (0:12.09) (0:11.71) (0:12.39)

6 8 GOSSIP COLUMN 5 66.2 0:11.54 1:13.91 [6] 1:00.11 [1] 0:48.57 [2] 0:36.46 [2] 0:24.39 [2] 0:12.69 [2] 0.65L 0:36.46 -5

Brodie Loy Overall 1000m (0:13.80) (0:11.54) (0:12.11) (0:12.07) (0:11.70) (0:12.69)

7 16 SPOOKY SPECTRE 1 65.1 0:11.41 1:14.11 [7] 1:00.26 [2] 0:48.85 [1] 0:36.80 [1] 0:24.62 [1] 0:12.79 [3] 0.85L 0:36.80 -10

Nikita Beriman Overall 1000m (0:13.85) (0:11.41) (0:12.05) (0:12.18) (0:11.83) (0:12.79)

8 7 NOT A FAT BOY 4 64.7 0:11.55 1:14.11 [8] 0:59.92 [6] 0:48.37 [5] 0:36.31 [5] 0:24.17 [5] 0:12.45 [7] 0.85L 0:36.31 -9

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1000m (0:14.19) (0:11.55) (0:12.06) (0:12.14) (0:11.72) (0:12.45)

9 19 SHE SHALL RULE 7 63.4 0:11.61 1:14.29 [9] 0:59.44 [9] 0:47.77 [10] 0:35.84 [9] 0:23.78 [10] 0:12.17 [9] 1.03L 0:35.84 -11

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 400m (0:14.85) (0:11.67) (0:11.93) (0:12.06) (0:11.61) (0:12.17)

10 2 MATAMAN 23 66.1 0:11.47 1:15.97 [10] 1:01.06 [10] 0:49.59 [9] 0:37.56 [10] 0:25.57 [8] 0:13.58 [10] 2.71L 0:37.56 -5

Craig Robertson 1000m 1000m (0:14.91) (0:11.47) (0:12.03) (0:11.99) (0:11.99) (0:13.58)

Scratched: Counter Command (#5), Feeling Toffy (#24), Sooblond (#10), Yankee Blossom (#21), Island Lady (#13), Star Prince (#11), Pressure And Time (#20), Idoneus (#17), Ocean Zar (#14), Kazza's Jet (#1

Report Created:  Mon 26 December 2022  17:36 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: COASTLINE BMW 2 SERIES COUPÉ BENCHMARK 65 Handicap
- 1800m

26 December 2022 - 16:32

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:52.50
(0:13.47)

1:39.03
(0:11.84)

1:27.19
(0:11.81)

1:15.38
(0:12.84)

1:02.54
(0:13.31)

0:49.23
(0:12.61)

0:36.62
(0:11.81)

0:36.62

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 SCILAGO 6 62.9 0:11.81 1:52.50 [1] 1:38.32 [9] 1:26.44 [9] 1:14.47 [9] 1:01.87 [9] 0:48.94 [5] 0:36.62 [1] 0:36.62

Georgina Cartwright 1400m 600m (0:14.18) (0:11.88) (0:11.97) (0:12.60) (0:12.93) (0:12.32) (0:11.81)

2 5 MR DUDWEY 3 63.2 0:11.65 1:52.60 [2] 1:38.68 [8] 1:26.78 [7] 1:14.74 [7] 1:01.97 [7] 0:48.56 [9] 0:36.04 [8] 0:36.04 -2

Madeleine Wishart 400m 400m (0:13.92) (0:11.90) (0:12.04) (0:12.77) (0:13.41) (0:12.52) (0:11.99)

3 4 PRICKLY POPPY 2 67.4 0:11.90 1:52.77 [3] 1:39.10 [4] 1:27.14 [6] 1:15.10 [6] 1:02.43 [5] 0:49.07 [6] 0:36.31 [7] 0:36.31 -6

Tiffani Brooker Overall 600m (0:13.67) (0:11.96) (0:12.04) (0:12.67) (0:13.36) (0:12.76) (0:11.90)

4 6 PEEKAYS LEGACY 1 64.2 0:11.83 1:52.85 [4] 1:38.95 [7] 1:26.99 [8] 1:14.86 [8] 1:02.23 [8] 0:48.87 [8] 0:36.20 [10] 0:36.20 -6

Angela Jones Overall 400m (0:13.90) (0:11.96) (0:12.13) (0:12.63) (0:13.36) (0:12.67) (0:11.92)

5 10 POPPY JOAN 5 68.8 0:11.83 1:53.05 [5] 1:39.40 [3] 1:27.57 [4] 1:15.61 [4] 1:02.87 [4] 0:49.57 [4] 0:36.88 [4] 0:36.88 +0

Craig Robertson Overall 1600m (0:13.65) (0:11.83) (0:11.96) (0:12.74) (0:13.30) (0:12.69) (0:12.02)

6 1 THATFRIDAYFEELING 9 63.7 0:11.73 1:53.24 [6] 1:38.81 [11] 1:27.08 [11] 1:14.82 [10] 1:02.37 [10] 0:49.15 [10] 0:36.66 [9] 0:36.66 +2

Sean Cormack 1600m 1600m (0:14.43) (0:11.73) (0:12.26) (0:12.45) (0:13.22) (0:12.49) (0:12.17)

7 7 VAN NUYS 8 67.9 0:11.92 1:53.35 [7] 1:39.88 [1] 1:27.96 [3] 1:15.94 [3] 1:03.26 [3] 0:49.90 [3] 0:37.11 [5] 0:37.11 -5

Jaden Lloyd Overall 1600m (0:13.47) (0:11.92) (0:12.02) (0:12.68) (0:13.36) (0:12.79) (0:12.01)

8 11 GENERAL WOLFFE 12 65.8 0:11.51 1:53.49 [8] 1:39.64 [5] 1:28.13 [2] 1:16.37 [1] 1:03.53 [1] 0:50.22 [2] 0:37.45 [3] 0:37.45 +4

Nikita Beriman Overall 1600m (0:13.85) (0:11.51) (0:11.76) (0:12.84) (0:13.31) (0:12.77) (0:12.18)

9 3 LETS TORQUE A DEEL 4 63.4 0:11.80 1:53.53 [9] 1:39.16 [10] 1:27.36 [10] 1:15.06 [11] 1:02.57 [11] 0:49.21 [11] 0:36.66 [11] 0:36.66 -3

Melea Castle 1600m 1600m (0:14.37) (0:11.80) (0:12.30) (0:12.49) (0:13.36) (0:12.55) (0:12.09)

10 2 KOMATA 7 65.7 0:11.61 1:54.20 [10] 1:40.34 [6] 1:28.73 [5] 1:16.58 [5] 1:03.87 [6] 0:50.50 [7] 0:37.90 [6] 0:37.90 +1

Josh Adams Overall 1600m (0:13.86) (0:11.61) (0:12.15) (0:12.71) (0:13.37) (0:12.60) (0:12.16)

Scratched: Daintree Diva (#9)

Report Created:  Mon 26 December 2022  17:36 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: COASTLINE BMW 2 SERIES COUPÉ BENCHMARK 65 Handicap
- 1800m

26 December 2022 - 16:32

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:52.50
(0:13.47)

1:39.03
(0:11.84)

1:27.19
(0:11.81)

1:15.38
(0:12.84)

1:02.54
(0:13.31)

0:49.23
(0:12.61)

0:36.62
(0:11.81)

0:36.62

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 RONLEE GAL 11 69.5 0:11.82 1:54.72 [11] 1:41.23 [2] 1:29.41 [1] 1:17.53 [2] 1:04.68 [2] 0:51.44 [1] 0:38.65 [2] 0:38.65 -9

Brodie Loy Overall 1600m (0:13.49) (0:11.82) (0:11.88) (0:12.85) (0:13.24) (0:12.79) (0:11.89)

Scratched: Daintree Diva (#9)

Report Created:  Mon 26 December 2022  17:36 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: COASTLINE BMW 2 SERIES COUPÉ BENCHMARK 65 Handicap
- 1800m

26 December 2022 - 16:32

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.81
(0:11.92)

0:12.89
(0:12.89)

0:36.62

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 SCILAGO 6 62.9 0:11.81 0:24.81 [1] 0:12.89 [1] 1:52.50 0:36.62

Georgina Cartwright 1400m 600m (0:11.92) (0:12.89)

2 5 MR DUDWEY 3 63.2 0:11.65 0:24.05 [7] 0:12.40 [2] 0.1L 0:36.04 -2

Madeleine Wishart 400m 400m (0:11.65) (0:12.40)

3 4 PRICKLY POPPY 2 67.4 0:11.90 0:24.41 [6] 0:12.49 [5] 0.27L 0:36.31 -6

Tiffani Brooker Overall 600m (0:11.92) (0:12.49)

4 6 PEEKAYS LEGACY 1 64.2 0:11.83 0:24.28 [9] 0:12.45 [7] 0.35L 0:36.20 -6

Angela Jones Overall 400m (0:11.83) (0:12.45)

5 10 POPPY JOAN 5 68.8 0:11.83 0:24.86 [3] 0:12.87 [3] 0.55L 0:36.88 +0

Craig Robertson Overall 1600m (0:11.99) (0:12.87)

6 1 THATFRIDAYFEELING 9 63.7 0:11.73 0:24.49 [10] 0:12.62 [10] 0.74L 0:36.66 +2

Sean Cormack 1600m 1600m (0:11.87) (0:12.62)

7 7 VAN NUYS 8 67.9 0:11.92 0:25.10 [4] 0:13.07 [4] 0.85L 0:37.11 -5

Jaden Lloyd Overall 1600m (0:12.03) (0:13.07)

8 11 GENERAL WOLFFE 12 65.8 0:11.51 0:25.27 [5] 0:13.14 [8] 0.99L 0:37.45 +4

Nikita Beriman Overall 1600m (0:12.13) (0:13.14)

9 3 LETS TORQUE A DEEL 4 63.4 0:11.80 0:24.57 [11] 0:12.70 [11] 1.03L 0:36.66 -3

Melea Castle 1600m 1600m (0:11.87) (0:12.70)

10 2 KOMATA 7 65.7 0:11.61 0:25.74 [8] 0:13.64 [9] 1.7L 0:37.90 +1

Josh Adams Overall 1600m (0:12.10) (0:13.64)

Scratched: Daintree Diva (#9)

Report Created:  Mon 26 December 2022  17:36 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: COASTLINE BMW 2 SERIES COUPÉ BENCHMARK 65 Handicap
- 1800m

26 December 2022 - 16:32

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.81
(0:11.92)

0:12.89
(0:12.89)

0:36.62

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 RONLEE GAL 11 69.5 0:11.82 0:26.76 [2] 0:14.32 [6] 2.22L 0:38.65 -9

Brodie Loy Overall 1600m (0:12.44) (0:14.32)

Scratched: Daintree Diva (#9)

Report Created:  Mon 26 December 2022  17:36 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: COASTLINE BMW 3 SERIES RATIINGS BAND 0 - 60 Handicap -
1600m

26 December 2022 - 17:12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:38.67
(0:13.27)

1:25.40
(0:11.03)

1:14.37
(0:11.76)

1:02.61
(0:12.34)

0:50.27
(0:12.56)

0:37.71
(0:12.60)

0:25.11
(0:12.37)

0:37.71

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 BOLD DELAGO 12 64.9 0:11.34 1:38.67 [1] 1:24.20 [9] 1:12.86 [9] 1:01.29 [9] 0:48.98 [9] 0:36.76 [9] 0:24.60 [9] 0:36.76

Melea Castle Overall 1400m (0:14.47) (0:11.34) (0:11.57) (0:12.31) (0:12.22) (0:12.16) (0:11.99)

2 8 FIGHTING MAD 4 66.7 0:11.21 1:38.75 [2] 1:25.25 [5] 1:14.04 [5] 1:02.31 [5] 0:49.78 [5] 0:37.45 [5] 0:24.92 [8] 0:37.45 -3

Georgina Cartwright 1400m 1400m (0:13.50) (0:11.21) (0:11.73) (0:12.53) (0:12.33) (0:12.53) (0:12.36)

3 6 MILLENNIUM JEWEL 6 67.7 0:11.25 1:39.11 [3] 1:25.75 [4] 1:14.50 [4] 1:02.68 [4] 0:50.19 [4] 0:37.80 [4] 0:25.50 [3] 0:37.80 +0

Taylor Marshall 1400m 1400m (0:13.36) (0:11.25) (0:11.82) (0:12.49) (0:12.39) (0:12.30) (0:12.32)

4 9 CLEARY ADONIS 5 66.9 0:11.21 1:39.41 [4] 1:25.73 [6] 1:14.52 [6] 1:02.72 [6] 0:50.17 [6] 0:37.78 [7] 0:25.61 [5] 0:37.78 -1

Angela Jones 1400m 1400m (0:13.68) (0:11.21) (0:11.80) (0:12.55) (0:12.39) (0:12.17) (0:12.61)

5 11 FORBIDDEN ONE 1 65.1 0:11.33 1:39.52 [5] 1:25.22 [8] 1:13.89 [8] 1:02.22 [8] 0:49.94 [8] 0:37.70 [8] 0:25.59 [7] 0:37.70 -4

Jaden Lloyd 1400m 1400m (0:14.30) (0:11.33) (0:11.67) (0:12.28) (0:12.24) (0:12.11) (0:12.32)

6 7 SET ABLAZE 7 69.1 0:11.10 1:39.78 [6] 1:26.46 [3] 1:15.36 [3] 1:03.59 [3] 0:51.06 [3] 0:38.62 [3] 0:26.18 [4] 0:38.62 -1

Tiffani Brooker Overall 1400m (0:13.32) (0:11.10) (0:11.77) (0:12.53) (0:12.44) (0:12.44) (0:12.64)

7 5 BIRAGUE 8 64.9 0:11.25 1:39.98 [7] 1:25.83 [7] 1:14.58 [7] 1:02.91 [7] 0:50.71 [7] 0:38.51 [6] 0:26.18 [6] 0:38.51 +3

Madeleine Wishart 1400m 1400m (0:14.15) (0:11.25) (0:11.67) (0:12.20) (0:12.20) (0:12.33) (0:12.43)

8 12 BELLICOSE 9 68.7 0:11.07 1:40.17 [8] 1:26.86 [2] 1:15.79 [2] 1:04.11 [1] 0:51.77 [1] 0:39.21 [1] 0:26.60 [1] 0:39.21 -5

Elione Chaves 1400m 1400m (0:13.31) (0:11.07) (0:11.68) (0:12.34) (0:12.56) (0:12.61) (0:12.89)

9 1 CANNY BE BETTER 3 66.8 0:11.03 1:41.88 [9] 1:28.61 [1] 1:17.58 [1] 1:05.72 [2] 0:53.22 [2] 0:40.83 [2] 0:28.32 [2] 0:40.83 -4

Brodie Loy 1400m 1400m (0:13.27) (0:11.03) (0:11.86) (0:12.50) (0:12.39) (0:12.51) (0:12.95)

Scratched: Enunciation (#4), Minor Luck (#10), Critical Thinker (#2), Sly Corner (#3)

Report Created:  Mon 26 December 2022  17:36 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: COASTLINE BMW 3 SERIES RATIINGS BAND 0 - 60 Handicap -
1600m

26 December 2022 - 17:12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.74
(0:12.74)

0:37.71

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 BOLD DELAGO 12 64.9 0:11.34 0:12.61 [2] 1:38.67 0:36.76

Melea Castle Overall 1400m (0:12.61)

2 8 FIGHTING MAD 4 66.7 0:11.21 0:12.56 [6] 0.08L 0:37.45 -3

Georgina Cartwright 1400m 1400m (0:12.56)

3 6 MILLENNIUM JEWEL 6 67.7 0:11.25 0:13.18 [1] 0.44L 0:37.80 +0

Taylor Marshall 1400m 1400m (0:13.18)

4 9 CLEARY ADONIS 5 66.9 0:11.21 0:13.00 [7] 0.74L 0:37.78 -1

Angela Jones 1400m 1400m (0:13.00)

5 11 FORBIDDEN ONE 1 65.1 0:11.33 0:13.27 [3] 0.85L 0:37.70 -4

Jaden Lloyd 1400m 1400m (0:13.27)

6 7 SET ABLAZE 7 69.1 0:11.10 0:13.54 [5] 1.11L 0:38.62 -1

Tiffani Brooker Overall 1400m (0:13.54)

7 5 BIRAGUE 8 64.9 0:11.25 0:13.75 [4] 1.31L 0:38.51 +3

Madeleine Wishart 1400m 1400m (0:13.75)

8 12 BELLICOSE 9 68.7 0:11.07 0:13.71 [8] 1.5L 0:39.21 -5

Elione Chaves 1400m 1400m (0:13.71)

9 1 CANNY BE BETTER 3 66.8 0:11.03 0:15.37 [9] 3.21L 0:40.83 -4

Brodie Loy 1400m 1400m (0:15.37)

Scratched: Enunciation (#4), Minor Luck (#10), Critical Thinker (#2), Sly Corner (#3)

Report Created:  Mon 26 December 2022  17:36 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


